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(II)

COMMITTEE ON BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES

One Hundred Sixth Congress

JAMES A. LEACH, Iowa, Chairman
BILL M CCOLLUM, Florida
MARGE ROUKEMA, New Jersey
DOUG BEREUTER, Nebraska
RICHARD H. BAKER, Louisiana
RICK LAZIO, New York
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama
MICHAEL CASTLE, Delaware
PETER T. KING, New York
TOM CAMPBELL, California
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma
JACK METCALF, Washington
ROBERT W. NEY, Ohio
BOB BARR, Georgia
SUE W. KELLY, New York
RON PAUL, Texas
DAVE WELDON, Florida
JIM RYUN, Kansas
MERRILL COOK, Utah
BOB RILEY, Alabama
RICK HILL, Montana
STEVEN C. L ATOURETTE, Ohio
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois
WALTER B. JONES, J R., North Carolina
PAUL RYAN, Wisconsin
DOUG OSE, California
JOHN E. SWEENEY, New York
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois
LEE TERRY, Nebraska
MARK GREEN, Wisconsin
PATRICK J. TOOMEY, Pennsylvania

JOHN J. L AFALCE, New York
BRUCE F. VENTO, Minnesota 7

BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania
MAXINE WATERS, California
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois
NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ, New York
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 1 4

KEN BENTSEN, Texas
JAMES H. MALONEY, Connecticut
DARLENE HOOLEY, Oregon
JULIA CARSON, Indiana
ROBERT A. WEYGAND, Rhode Island
BRAD SHERMAN, California
MAX SANDLIN, Texas
GREGORY MEEKS, New York
BARBARA LEE, California 13 6

VIRGIL H. GOODE, J R. Virginia 5

FRANK R. MASCARA, Pennsylvania
JAY INSLEE, Washington
JANICE D. SCHAKOWSKY, Washington
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas
CHARLES A. GONZALEZ, Texas
STEPHANIE TUBBS JONES, Ohio
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts
MICHAEL P. FORBES, New York 2

BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont

1August 5, 1999, Gary L. Ackerman (DÐNY) resigned as a Member of the Committee on
Banking and Financial Services

2August 5, 1999, pursuant to H. Res. 277 Michael P. Forbes (DÐNY) was elected to the
Committee on Banking and Financial Services.

3November 2, 1999, Barbara Lee (DÐCA) resigned as a Member of the Committee on Banking
and Financial Services.

4November 2, 1999, pursuant to H. Res. 351, Gary L. Ackerman (DÐNY) was elected to
the Committee on Banking and Financial Services.

5February 1, 2000, pursuant to clause 5(b) of rule X, Virgil GoodeÕs (DÐVA) election to
the Committee on Banking and Financial Services has been automatically vacated.

6February 1, 2000, pursuant to H. Res. 411, Barbara Lee (DÐCA) was elected to the Com-
mittee on Banking and Financial Services to rank immediately after Mr. Meeks (DÐNY).

7October 10, 2000, Deceased.
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SUBCOMMITTEES OF THE COMMITTEE ON BANKING AND FINANCIAL
SERVICES
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RICK LAZIO, New York, Chairman
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MARGE ROUKEMA, New Jersey, Chairwoman
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KEN BENTSEN, Texas
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MAX SANDLIN, Texas
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois
FRANK R. MASCARA, Pennsylvania
JAY INSLEE, Washington
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas
CHARLES GONZALEZ, Texas

DOMESTIC AND I NTERNATIONAL MONETARY POLICY

SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, Chairman
RON PAUL, Texas
DOUG OSE, California
BILL M CCOLLUM, Florida
MICHAEL CASTLE, Delaware
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma
JACK METCALF, Washington
ROBERT W. NEY, Ohio
DAVE WELDON, Florida
JIM RYUN, Kansas
PAUL RYAN, Wisconsin
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois
MARK GREEN, Wisconsin
PATRICK J. TOOMEY, Pennsylvania

MAXINE WATERS, California
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina
JULIA CARSON, Indiana
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania
BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont
BRAD SHERMAN, California
JAY INSLEE, Washington
JANICE SCHAKOWSKY, Illinois
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas
MICHAEL P. FORBES, New York
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(IV)

CAPITAL MARKETS , SECURITIES , AND GOVERNMENT SPONSORED ENTERPRISES

RICHARD H. BAKER, Louisiana, Chairman
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois
WALTER B. JONES, J R., North Carolina
PAUL RYAN, Wisconsin
JOHN E. SWEENEY, New York
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois
LEE TERRY, Nebraska
PATRICK J. TOOMEY, Pennsylvania
MARGE ROUKEMA, New Jersey
PETER T. KING, New York
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California
RON PAUL, Texas
MERRILL COOK, Utah
BOB RILEY, Alabama

PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York
NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ, New Yok
KEN BENTSEN, Texas
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MAX SANDLIN, Texas
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JAMES H. MALONEY, Connecticut
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FRANK R. MASCARA, Pennsylvania
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MICHAEL CAPUANO, Massachusetts

GENERAL OVERSIGHT AND I NVESTIGATIONS

PETER T. KING, New York, Chairman
STEVEN C. L ATOURETTE, Ohio
ROBERT NEY, Ohio
BOB BARR, Georgia
RON PAUL, Texas
LEE TERRY, Nebraska

BERNARD SANDERS, Vermont
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois
CHARLES GONZALEZ, Texas
MICHAEL P. FORBES, New York
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(V)

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ,
COMMITTEE ON BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES ,

Washington, DC, January 2, 2001.
Hon. J EFFREY TRANDAHL ,
Clerk, House of Representatives,
The Capitol, Washington, DC.

DEAR MR. TRANDAHL : The enclosed report for the 106th Congress
entitled ÔÔSummary of Activities of the Committee on Banking and
Financial Services,ÕÕ is being sent to you in accordance with clause
1(d) of rule XI of the Rules of the House of Representatives, 106th
Congress.

The report contains a record of activities through which the Com-
mittee discharged its responsibilities for legislative and oversight
activity on matters within its jurisdiction. In addition, the report
contains the CommitteeÕs oversight plan, adopted by the committee
pursuant to clause 2(d) of rule X and a summary of the actions the
Committee took in accomplishing the oversight plan.

Sincerely,
JAMES A. L EACH ,

Chairman.
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Mr. L EACH , from the Committee on Banking and Financial
Services, submitted the following
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